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Wild, Natural & Sustainable

September 29, 2014

ASMI Salmon Committee Meeting Agenda

ASMI All-Hands Meeting, Anchorage

AGENDA

9am
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:40
10:55
11:15
11:40

11:55

Roll call

Approval of minutes from previous meeting

Public Comment

Old business and good of the order

2014 salmon season and 2015 outlook - Andy Wink, McDowell Group
Canned salmon 2014 marketing campaign

RFM - Sustainability

USDA can bid process

SB71 - Modification to Salmon Product Development Tax Credit
Questions for species committees to consider

Emerging issues and challenges - roundtable

Direction to the Operating Committees

Election of officers (both committee chair and vice-chair terms are
expiring)

Next Meeting Scheduling



