

## **September 29, 2014**

## **ASMI Salmon Committee Meeting Agenda**

## **ASMI All-Hands Meeting, Anchorage**

## **AGENDA**

9am	Roll call
9:05	Approval of minutes from previous meeting
9:10	Public Comment
9:15	Old business and good of the order
9:20	2014 salmon season and 2015 outlook - Andy Wink, McDowell Group
9:40	Canned salmon 2014 marketing campaign
10:00	RFM - Sustainability
10:15	USDA can bid process
10:30	SB71 - Modification to Salmon Product Development Tax Credit
10:40	Questions for species committees to consider
10:55	Emerging issues and challenges – roundtable
11:15	Direction to the Operating Committees
11:40	Election of officers (both committee chair and vice-chair terms are
	expiring)
11:55	Next Meeting Scheduling